30088 UTC 130	重量 化温度 化二氯基化二氯	UNTY DE	REBECCA TOLIVER	
WHOM ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS, Tha	at		
the consideration	deration herein	nafter	stated, to grantor paid by hereinafter	called
BRYAN VANDERPOL			the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging described as follows, to-wit:	s and
grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, so	land convey	redita	the said grantee and grantee's licito, on the said appurtenances thereunto belonging of the said appurtenances thereunto belonging of State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	orap-
nigns, that certain real property, with the	lamath	an	ments and appurentances the state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
at 20 Block 10, ELDORADO ADDIT	TION to the	Cit	y of Klamath Falls, according to the the County Clerk of Klamath County,	Oregon.
ficial plat thereof on file in	the oille	.e 01	y of Klamath Falls, according to the the County Clerk of Klamath County,	
		1	·	
	1	1		
		* * *		
		verse	side of this deed -	
- continueu		T-113	COMPANY INC.	
MOUNIAI				1
		a de la seguina.		
建售值的 强动地 多沙星		UTINUE F	DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)	er.
** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	nto the said RI	rantee	and grant and assignment and assignment	gns, that
And said grantor hereby covenant	ts to and with	said	and grantee's heirs, successors and assignantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assignantee's heirs, successors and assignantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assignantee's heir	as of
rantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of	i the above gra this deed a	anted and t	grantee and grantee's heirs, successory premises, free from all encumbrances except hose apparent upon the land, if any,	as UI
tated on the reverse		1	요. 결혼합은 관람들로 보다 보다 되는 것 같아.	and that
		2421	nd every part and parcel thereof against the lawf ning under the above described encumbrances.	ul claims
rantor will warrant and forever defend	ne said premi	clain	nd every part and parcer theto under the above described encumbrances. ing under the above described encumbrances. nster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$18,000.00 nster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$18,000.00	
nd demands of all persons with an addressive	on paid for th	nis tra	nsfer, stated in terms of commercion work promised	xwxhichXixX
Moweker xthexactor xector and the them xix	HSISTX XXIX XXXX)X)XXXIV	on the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See Oil dra	RS 93.030.) mmatical
server the Consideration with the dead and when	the context se	o requ	ires, the singular includes the profividuals.	0 -
In construing this deca dist	heren	fanol	v equally to corporations and Movember	19 03 .:
In Witness Whereof, the grantor	has executed the	nıs ıns	y equally to corporations and November strument this listday of November and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized and seal affixed by its officers,	nereto Dy
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its order of its board of directors.	Hame to be si			
order of its board of differences			REBECCA TOLIVER	
[If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal]			Robicca Toline	
affix corporate seal)) ss.
		STAT	E OF OREGON, County of	
STATE OF OREGON, Klamath	(55. 1) 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	<u>. 141</u> 987		and
County of November 1 19.83	A Company	1	Personally appearedwho, beingwho, being	ormer is the
		each	for himself and not one for the other, did say that the f	
Personally appeared the above named		: Lanca <u>l</u> Grafici	secretary of	corporation.
REBECCA TOLLVER			at affired to the foregoing instrument is the	corporate seal
ment to be her y voluntary a	oing instru-			
ment to be her voluntary a	, <i>Y</i>	halt then	of said corporation of said instrument to be its voluntary act	(OFFICIAL
Belorg me:	Warr	W	Before me:	SEAL)
(OFFICIAL)	106-	Not	ary Public for Oregon	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	119/87	Му	commission expires:	
			STATE OF OREGON.	X
Ms. Rebecca Toliver				3
176 Peach St. Falls OR	97601		County of	rithin instru
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADD	RESS	The Best Control	-4 was received for re	cord on "
Mr. Bryan Vanderpol	11111		day of	17
116 Dahlia 97601"	al sing pair kong	112 TES	The space accepted out in book on page.	or a
C1 20500175	hiras hasamansa	ין כשבח	win monten and the life munder	
After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE			RECORDERS USE REPORT of Deeds of said CO	ounty.
DAMES SUR		, , ,	County affixed.	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF		•		No. of the last of
West a change is requested all tax statements shall be	sent to the following	g oddress	Rec	ording Offic
SAME AS GRANTEE		1	By	Dep
			医制造性性结合 医动物性皮肤 化邻苯基 医牙髓炎 医大手病的 经工程	1

MOUNTAIN TITEFCOMPANYFING

- continued from the reverse side of this deed -

SUBJECT TO:

Taxes for the fiscal year 1983-1984, a lien, due and payable.

Sewer and water use charges, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls.

Conditions and restrictions, including the terms and provisions thereof, as contained in Deed from State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission, to Wilson Title & Abstract Co., Trustee, dated July 22, 1949, recorded June 9, 1950 in Volume 239, page 370, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows:

"The acceptance of this instrument by the grantee shall forever operate as a complete restriction of all rights of ingress and egress to and from all streets, lots, blocks, and alleys abutting on property to which title is held by grantor lying Southwesterly from the plat of Eldorado Addition between Eldorado Boulevard and Van Ness Avenue, as shown on said plat. condition and restrictions shall run with the land and shall not be subject to modification, cancellation, or destruction by adverse user or estoppel, no matter how long continued."

- Reservations and restrictions including the terms and provisions thereof, in the dedication of Eldorado, as follows:
 - "(1) The use of the lots designated in said area is restricted to one residence to each lct, such residence to contain not less than 720 square feet of foundation area, excluding garages or storage areas, to be so constructed and of an architectural standard not less than those minimums defined by the National Housing Agency, Federal Housing Administration Portland, Oregon office, for properties of one or two living units located in the district covered by the Portland Inusring Office as set out in F.H.A. Form No. 2277, revised April of 1947; and retail business establishments not engaging in manufacturing and not using outside storage may occupy Blocks 2, 3, 4, and 7; and multiple dwellings constructed in accordance with the above mentioned minimums may occupy Lots 7 to 9 inclusive of Block 1; Lots 11 to 15 also inclusive, of Block 4; Lots 7 to 12 inclusive of Block 4, and Lots 1, 2, 3, 33, 34, and 35 of Block 8.

No septic tanks or cess pools shall be constructed within the area and the undersigned dedicators reserve the right to construct and maintain sewers or other utilities over, in, and through the entire area, as may seem to said dedicators necessary or proper for public health, convenience, and safety. (3) Each lot shall be subject to ist proportionate share, on a foot frontage basis of all improvements desired by two thirds of the ownership, on a foot frontage basis of all lots directly affected by any such proposed improvement."

- Easement, including the terms and provisions thereof, executed by Donald L. Sloan, et ux, to the California Oregon Power Company, a California corporation dated November 28, 1950, recorded December 1, 1950, in Deed Volume 243, page 569 Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
- 6. Mortgage, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein.

Dated: August 31, 1978 Recorded: August 31, 1978

Volume: M78, page 19365, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$31,696.00

Mortgagor: Ralph E. Toliver and Rebecca Toliver, husband and wife

Mortgagee: State of Oregon, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans

Affairs (L-M96361)

The Grantee named herein hereby agrees to assume and pay the above described Mortgage.

"This Instrument does not guarantee that any particular use may be made of the property described in this instrument. A buyer should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."

COUNTY OF KLAMATH: STATE OF OREGON: SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 1st day of November A.D., 19 at 1:49 o'clock P M and duly recorded in Vol M83 , of Deeds on page 18823 o'clock P M,

EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK

deputy

Fee \$8.00